29. Gamser Emmentalerschiessen 2015
Schiitzengesellschaft Tell Gams

Einzelrangliste
22.05.2015 - 25.05.2015
SchitzenKdnig - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Schweizer Andreas
Kressig Jan

Rothenberger Simon

Schmid Hansmartin
Signer Franz jun
Wetter Patrick
Keller Alfred
Schweizer Michael
Bollhalder Roman
Manser Christian
Walser Lukas
Eggenberger René
Schuler Urs
Venzin Barclamiu
Schmatz Martin
Heierle Hans Peter
Speck Markus
Looser Serge
Nauer Martin
Aerne Urs
Mitschjeta Timo
Naef Silvan

1993 E
1988 E
1995J
1977 E
1979 E
1984 E
1966 S
1995J
1978 E
1983 E
1989 E
1976 E
1984 E
1959 S
1967 S
1985 E
1976 E
1979 E
1942 SV
1959 S
1998 J
1954V

Verein

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Raéfis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellscht
Mollis, Schitzen

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenve
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schitzenverein
Krummbach-Hemberg, Sportschiit
Butschwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
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Spg Punkte
Std 119
Std 118
Std 116
Std 116
Std 116
Std 116
Std 115
Std 114
Std 114
Std 114
Std 114
Std 113
Std 113
Std 112
Std 112
Std 112
Std 111
Std 111
Std 110
Std 109

90 104
Std 89

25.05.2015, 17:20:09



